Teacher
Initial:

LCY

LCY

LCY

LCY

YEE

YEE

YEE

LTK

WIN

CYy

WWS

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

Class / Subject
Group:

thepoz(E4R)

th oz (E4R)

th oz (E4R)

th oz (E4R)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Eng (whole
form)

F.2 Math (whole
form)

IR (24

F.2 Geog (whole
form)

F.2 Hist (whole
form)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

(B2—EBTFE) #2ER

(B2—ETFE) ITHER

BEEERIEE

(BB2—EBTFE) RXRRE

Writing a summary - Culture of

Cuteness

Extensive reading (5 texts on Oliver

Twist and Industrial Revolution)

Project on Oliver Twist

Chapter 11(1)

HEZH., AXATRTHEE

Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong
Kong?

Unification of Italy and Germany,
Revision

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Video / Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection

B8

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

PowerPoint slides (draft)

Student Access
Platform(s):

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Google Classroom

Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Google form (Revision
P.27-28)

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,
Youtube Teaching
Video

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

28/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

29/03/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

1/\i3047 i

1INEF

$H3053 4%

30575

30 mins

1 hr 30 mins

2 hrs

2/\I$3047 5

1hr

1 hr 30 mins

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

Preparation for the
PowerPoint
presentation

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google form

Google Classroom,
Google Form

Learning
Period:

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3



CLWY

CLWY

LWYW

LTF

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S2

S2

S2

S2

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 IS (whole
form)

F.2 CL (whole
form)

F.2 SEBS (whole
form)

Brain and our senses

Effect of drugs, alcohol and solvents

Coding with Minecraft Task 1

international financial centre

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Guided Task

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

eClass Classroom

eClass Classroom

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

27/03/2020

27/03/2020

04/04/2020

1hr

2 hrs

1hr

School Gmail

google form

Google Classroom

eClass Classroom

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3

23/3-29/3



