Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	《為學一首示子姪》教學短片	Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	1小時30分鐘		23/3-29/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	《為學一首示子姪》工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	1小時	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
_CY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	自選圖書課外閱讀	閱讀	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	每日30分鐘		23/3-29/3
LCY	Chinese Language Education	S2	中二中文(全級)	《為學一首示子姪》課文表解	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	30分鐘	eClass Classroom	23/3-29/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Writing a summary - Culture of Cuteness	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	30 mins	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
YEE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Extensive reading (5 texts on Oliver Twist and Industrial Revolution)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Preparation for the PowerPoint presentation	23/3-29/3
/EE	English Language Education	S2	F.2 Eng (whole form)	Project on Oliver Twist	PowerPoint slides (draft)	Google Classroom	29/03/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
_TK	Mathematics Education	S2	F.2 Math (whole form)	Chapter 11(1)	Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	28/03/2020		Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
WIN	PSHE Education	S2	中二中史(全級)	觀賞影片、課文預習及完成作業	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	2小時30分鐘		23/3-29/3
CYY	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Geog (whole form)	Ch.3 Why do landslides occur in Hong Kong?	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Google form (Revision P.27-28)	eClass Classroom, Youtube Teaching Video	29/03/2020	1 hr	Google form	23/3-29/3
wws	PSHE Education	S2	F.2 Hist (whole form)	Unification of Italy and Germany, Revision	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	29/03/2020	1 hr 30 mins	Google Classroom, Google Form	23/3-29/3

CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Brain and our senses	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom	27/03/2020	1 hr	School Gmail	23/3-29/3
CLWY	Science Education	S2	F.2 IS (whole form)	Effect of drugs, alcohol and solvents	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	eClass Classroom	27/03/2020	1 hr	google form	23/3-29/3
LWYW	Technology Education	S2	F.2 CL (whole form)	Coding with Minecraft Task 1	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Guided Task	Google Classroom	04/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	23/3-29/3
LTF	Technology Education	S2	F.2 SEBS (whole form)	international financial centre	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	eClass Classroom		1 hr	eClass Classroom	23/3-29/3